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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
4.43 5.89 4.45 5.84 100000 100000 99666 99561 7139135 7706165 71.39 77.06
0.24 0.2 0.98 0.82 99555 99415 398013 397489 7039469 7606603 70.7 76.51
0.08 0.09 0.43 0.45 99457 99334 497177 496556 6641456 7209114 66.77 72.57
0.39 0.12 1.94 0.64 99414 99289 496587 496283 6144279 6712558 61.8 67.6
0.32 0.23 1.59 1.16 99221 99225 495708 495833 5647692 6216275 56.92 62.64
0.69 0.23 3.46 1.19 99062 99109 494454 495248 5151985 5720442 52 57.71
0.91 0.23 4.56 1.17 98720 98991 492472 494662 4657530 5225194 47.17 52.78
1.19 0.65 5.96 3.26 98269 98874 489881 493565 4165058 4730532 42.38 47.84
1.84 0.8 9.18 4.03 97683 98552 486171 491765 3675178 4236966 37.62 42.99
2.84 1.55 14.14 7.73 96785 98154 480505 488873 3189007 3745202 32.94 38.15
5.08 2.94 25.14 14.62 95417 97395 471085 483413 2708502 3256329 28.38 33.43
9.56 4.32 46.76 21.43 93017 95970 454212 474710 2237417 2772915 24.05 28.89

16.16 7.04 77.89 34.65 88667 93914 426070 461433 1783205 2298205 20.11 24.47
24.23 11.31 114.63 55.13 81761 90660 385373 440802 1357134 1836772 16.59 20.26
35.46 17.21 163.52 82.71 72389 85661 332350 410592 971761 1395970 13.42 16.29
52.2 31 231.81 144.41 60551 78575 267666 364509 639411 985378 10.55 12.54

83.16 57.08 344.73 250.74 46515 67228 192486 293998 371745 620870 7.99 9.23
132.87 108.95 494.4 426.86 30479 50371 114724 198101 179259 326872 5.88 6.48
213.2 207.78 670.92 661.1 15410 28870 64535 128771 64535 128771 4.18 4.46
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